
GLOW-UP SERVICES

EXCLUSIVE COMMUNITY BENEFITS 

IN-ROOM SERVICES 

Preferred rates are available for: 
•    In-house guests and residents

In-Room Services available for:
•    ARMANI Hotel Rooms 
•    ARMANI Residences 

In-room services are charged at double the listed rate. 

BOOKINGS

For bookings, please call +971 4 888 3282
or email armanispa.dubai@armanihotels.com

Step into a world of elevated beauty. Indulge in expert styling, makeup 
artistry, nail services and more, thoughtfully designed to prepare you
for an unforgettable evening.



HAIR STYLING
Styling and Haircuts 

•    Blow Dry – Short (above 2 cm)
•    Blow Dry – Medium (touch shoulder)
•    Blow Dry – Long (cross shoulder)  
•    Up-Do Style  
•    Hair Trim  
•    Hair Cut   
•    Transform Hair Cut (Master Only)  
•    Designed Braids  
•    Kids Hair Braids  
•    Hair Wash Only   
•    American Curls  
•    Hair Extensions

Hair Treatments 
•    Caviar Treatment
•    Cold Hair Glow
•    Purifying Hair & Scalp Scrub   
•    30 Second Magic Treatment  

Straightening & Transformation Series 
•    Straightening – Short Hair 
•    Straightening – Long Hair  

Color Services 
•    Root Colour  
•    High Lift Roots  
•    Full Colour  
•    Highlights Contouring 
•    Highlights Top Section + Toner   
•    Highlights Full Head Complex 
•    Balayage Top Section
•    Balayage Full Complex 
•    Air Touch Top Section      
•    Air Touch Full Complex  
•    Total Blond (Complex) 
•    Toner 
•    Babylights  
•    Color Correction   

300
400
450
900
300
450

1,500
650
400
250
550

By Consultation

500
1,500 / 2,000

500
900

2,000
4,000

650
900

1,200
650

1,000
1,900
1,500
3,000
1,500
4,000
1,500

450
850
900

AED
AED
AED
AED
AED
AED
AED
AED
AED
AED
AED

AED
AED
AED
AED

AED
AED

AED
AED
AED
AED
AED
AED
AED
AED
AED
AED
AED
AED
AED
AED



MAKE-UP SERVICES
•    Quick Make-Up
•    Light Make-Up
•    Full Make-Up
•    Bridal Make-Up
•    Halloween Make-Up
•    Kids Make-Up
•    Eyelash and Eyeliner

•    Single Lashes (Classic Set)
•    Hybrid Lashes Full Set
•    Volume Lashes Full Set
•    Mega Volume Full Set
•    Classic Refill
•    Hybrid Refill
•    Volume Refill
•    Mega Volume Refill
•    Lash Removal
•    Lash Lift
•    Eyelash Tinting
•    Eyebrow Threading and Shaping
•    Brow Lamination
•    Eyebrow Tinting 
•    Microblading

Hair and Styling 
•    Artisan Section Cut                                  
•    Cut and Style
•    Wash and Blow Dry   
•   Hair Etching  

Men’s Transformation (Texture and Structure) 
•    Short Hair
•    Medium Hair
•    Long Hair

450
800

1,500
3,000
1,500

250
200/300

500
700
900

1,500
300
450
550
600
250
400
200
100
400
200

3,000

1,000
300
150
150

1,200
1,700
2,200

AED
AED
AED
AED
AED
AED
AED

AED
AED
AED
AED
AED
AED
AED
AED
AED
AED
AED
AED
AED
AED
AED

AED
AED
AED
AED

AED
AED
AED

EYELASH AND BROW SERVICES

MEN’S GROOMING SERVICES



Beard and Skin Grooming 
•    Savon d’Alep Shave
•    Beard Trim
•    Beard Color
•    Face Care

Men’s Color and Treatments 
•    Hair Colour
•    Hair Treatment
•    Hair Scrub Service
•    Highlights

Men’s Waxing and Grooming 
•    Ear and Nose
•    Eyebrows
•    Neck Clean Up

Classic and Gel Services 
•    Classic Manicure
•    Classic Pedicure
•    Gelish Manicure
•    Gelish Pedicure
•    Gelish French Manicure
•    Gelish French Pedicure
•    Cut and Shape
•    Nail Repair
•    Kids Mani-Pedi
•    Change Polish Hands
•    Change Polish Feet
•    Change Gelish Hands
•    Change Gelish Feet
•    Kids Change Polish (Hands and Feet)
•    Ingrown Toe Nail Removal

Nail Extensions 
•    Extension with Gel Polish
•    Nail Extensions
•    Nail Extensions Refill
•    Nail Extensions Removal

250
200
300
450

450
600
500
900

150
100
100

200
350
400
450
500
550
150
75

275
150
150
290
350
190
450

750
550
550
300

NAIL SERVICES

AED
AED
AED
AED

AED
AED
AED
AED

AED
AED
AED

AED
AED
AED
AED
AED
AED
AED
AED
AED
AED
AED
AED
AED
AED
AED

AED
AED
AED
AED


