

ARMANI / SPA

GLOW-UP SERVICES

Step into a world of elevated beauty. Indulge in expert styling, makeup artistry, nail services and more, thoughtfully designed to prepare you for an unforgettable evening.

EXCLUSIVE COMMUNITY BENEFITS

Preferred rates are available for:

- In-house guests and residents

IN-ROOM SERVICES

In-Room Services available for:

- ARMANI Hotel Rooms
- ARMANI Residences

In-room services are charged at double the listed rate.

BOOKINGS

For bookings, please call +971 4 888 3282
or email armanispa.dubai@armanihotels.com

HAIR STYLING

Styling and Haircuts

• Blow Dry – Short (above 2 cm)	AED	300
• Blow Dry – Medium (touch shoulder)	AED	400
• Blow Dry – Long (cross shoulder)	AED	450
• Up-Do Style	AED	900
• Hair Trim	AED	300
• Hair Cut	AED	450
• Transform Hair Cut (Master Only)	AED	1,500
• Designed Braids	AED	650
• Kids Hair Braids	AED	400
• Hair Wash Only	AED	250
• American Curls	AED	550
• Hair Extensions		By Consultation

Hair Treatments

• Caviar Treatment	AED	500
• Cold Hair Glow	AED	1,500 / 2,000
• Purifying Hair & Scalp Scrub	AED	500
• 30 Second Magic Treatment	AED	900

Straightening & Transformation Series

• Straightening – Short Hair	AED	2,000
• Straightening – Long Hair	AED	4,000

Color Services

• Root Colour	AED	650
• High Lift Roots	AED	900
• Full Colour	AED	1,200
• Highlights Contouring	AED	650
• Highlights Top Section + Toner	AED	1,000
• Highlights Full Head Complex	AED	1,900
• Balayage Top Section	AED	1,500
• Balayage Full Complex	AED	3,000
• Air Touch Top Section	AED	1,500
• Air Touch Full Complex	AED	4,000
• Total Blond (Complex)	AED	1,500
• Toner	AED	450
• Babylights	AED	850
• Color Correction	AED	900

MAKE-UP SERVICES

• Quick Make-Up	AED	450
• Light Make-Up	AED	800
• Full Make-Up	AED	1,500
• Bridal Make-Up	AED	3,000
• Halloween Make-Up	AED	1,500
• Kids Make-Up	AED	250
• Eyelash and Eyeliner	AED	200/300

EYELASH AND BROW SERVICES

• Single Lashes (Classic Set)	AED	500
• Hybrid Lashes Full Set	AED	700
• Volume Lashes Full Set	AED	900
• Mega Volume Full Set	AED	1,500
• Classic Refill	AED	300
• Hybrid Refill	AED	450
• Volume Refill	AED	550
• Mega Volume Refill	AED	600
• Lash Removal	AED	250
• Lash Lift	AED	400
• Eyelash Tinting	AED	200
• Eyebrow Threading and Shaping	AED	100
• Brow Lamination	AED	400
• Eyebrow Tinting	AED	200
• Microblading	AED	3,000

MEN'S GROOMING SERVICES

Hair and Styling

• Artisan Section Cut	AED	1,000
• Cut and Style	AED	300
• Wash and Blow Dry	AED	150
• Hair Etching	AED	150

Men's Transformation (Texture and Structure)

• Short Hair	AED	1,200
• Medium Hair	AED	1,700
• Long Hair	AED	2,200

Beard and Skin Grooming

• Savon d'Alep Shave	AED	250
• Beard Trim	AED	200
• Beard Color	AED	300
• Face Care	AED	450

Men's Color and Treatments

• Hair Colour	AED	450
• Hair Treatment	AED	600
• Hair Scrub Service	AED	500
• Highlights	AED	900

Men's Waxing and Grooming

• Ear and Nose	AED	150
• Eyebrows	AED	100
• Neck Clean Up	AED	100

NAIL SERVICES

Classic and Gel Services

• Classic Manicure	AED	200
• Classic Pedicure	AED	350
• Gelish Manicure	AED	400
• Gelish Pedicure	AED	450
• Gelish French Manicure	AED	500
• Gelish French Pedicure	AED	550
• Cut and Shape	AED	150
• Nail Repair	AED	75
• Kids Mani-Pedi	AED	275
• Change Polish Hands	AED	150
• Change Polish Feet	AED	150
• Change Gelish Hands	AED	290
• Change Gelish Feet	AED	350
• Kids Change Polish (Hands and Feet)	AED	190
• Ingrown Toe Nail Removal	AED	450

Nail Extensions

• Extension with Gel Polish	AED	750
• Nail Extensions	AED	550
• Nail Extensions Refill	AED	550
• Nail Extensions Removal	AED	300